
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Horse - Final Round Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

8445 ARTES LAURIES GIFT Gina Montgomery 7.27.5 8.2 7.6 7.64NSW 17.7 0

2028817/Gelding/2010/Chestnut/17/Hanoverian/Lauries ASxRemi Pinot Noir

190 REVELWOOD AMARETTA David Shoobridge 7.28.0 6.8 7.5 7.38NSW 27.4 0

7000897/Mare/2010/Bay/17.1/Warmblood/AmperexDonnerschwee

1663 COORAMIN RIALTO HIT Ruth Schneeberger 8.07.3 6.0 7.0 7.14SA 37.4 0

5003455/Gelding/2010/Bay/17hh/Warmblood/Royal HitxDP Debut

553 HB RHODIUM Lizzie Wilson-Fellows 7.36.6 7.0 7.4 7.1NSW 47.2 0

2049375/Stallion/2010/Black/17/Warmblood/Royal ClassicxLarundel

2151 TWIGLEY Jack Palfreyman 6.77.3 7.5 6.5 7.08VIC 57.4 0

3201999/Gelding/2010/Bay/16.2/Warmblood/Royal HitxJewels

4022 JJ DEJEU Robyn Todd 6.77.0 7.8 6.6 6.98Vic 67.0 2

3095355/Gelding/2011/Bay/16.2/Warmblood/Johnson xZelza-Bellq

1661 ANTON K Fiona Guthrie 7.66.8 6.2 6.8 6.9SA 77.1 0

5003089/Gelding/2010/Brown/16.1/Warmblood/AmperexAvenden Chloe
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Pony - Final Round Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Kathleen Uniacke 6.37.0 8.2 7.0 7.16Vic 17.3 0

3105738/Gelding/2010/Palomino/13.1/Riding Pony x Welsh/Langetree ComposerxWeston Park Catrina

343 DELHI Tess Richardson 7.06.2 6.0 5.5 6.22Vic 26.4 0

3104980/Gelding/2010/Bay/14.1/Riding Pony x Welsh/Hilkens Black DelightxImperial Delta
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young Horse - Final Round Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

4177 DANCE SALENTIN Mary Hanna 8.07.8 8.0 7.4 7.84Vic 18.0 0

3003035/Gelding/2010/ Brown/17.1/Warmblood/Don DiamondxSalice Salentina

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 7.07.3 7.9 7.2 7.36Vic 27.5 1

3037207/Mare/2009/Chestnut/16/Warmblood/SwarovskixL.P.L. Recherche

5298 STANMORE PARK ROYSTON Suzanne Doyle 7.57.5 6.6 7.0 7.22NSW 37.5 0

2101804/Gelding/2009/Bay/17.1/Warmblood/Royal HitxStanmore Park Molly

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie Obrien 7.37.7 6.1 7.5 7.18TAS 47.4 1

7002825/Mare/2009/Bay/16.1hh/Hanoverian/FidertanzxDonnerschwee

3736 THREE BRIDGES ROMANCIER Meaghan Standfield 7.26.6 7.8 7.0 7.18VIC 47.4 1

3096605/Gelding/2009/Brown/17/Warmblood/Furst RomancierxAEA Anna

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart 7.27.8 6.8 6.5 7.14VIC 67.5 1

3098980/Gelding/2009/Black/17/Hanoverian/De NiroxClayschool

3454 DANCING ELVIS Isabella Godfrey 7.37.4 6.6 7.0 7.12VIC 77.3 0

3102542/Gelding/2009/Liver Chestnut/16.2/Warmblood/JazzxFairbanks Dior

50 JAYBEE ALBION Caroline Coleby 6.96.8 7.0 6.8 6.9Vic 87.0 0

3002454/Gelding/2009/Brown/16.1/Warmblood/Jaybee AlabasterxElect A Date

1493 DELANDRO Collette Wheadon 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0SA 0.0 RET

5004054/Mare/2009/Bay/16.1/Oldenberg/AlessandroxDelta Blue
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young Pony - Final Round Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 6.67.4 7.4 6.7 7.02Vic 17.0 0

3098602/Gelding/2009/Bay/14/Welsh/Cwm karen Tywysog DuxLlangollen Kareena
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6 Year Old Young Horse - Final Round Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

3221 AURUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 7.07.5 7.5 7.4 7.36VIC 17.4 0

3101349/Gelding/2009/Black/16.1/Warmblood/WeltineyerxRisque

3259 MAYFIELD ZAPHIR Kerry Mack 6.76.6 6.7 6.8 6.74VIC 26.9 0

3055353/Gelding/2008/Bay/16.3/WB/Mayfield PzazzxSpa Whitegirl
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6 Year Old Young Pony - Final Round Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name CanterTrot Walk SubmissionState

90 NOBLE DANCER Amanda Shoobridge 8.38.8 8.6NSW

2016971/Stallion/2009/Palomino/14.1 7/8/German Riding Pony/Heidbergs Nancho NovaxImmermoor Crisby

3686 ASCOT PARTY SONG Margot McDougal 6.86.8 6.8Vic

3009149/Mare/2008/Chestnut/14.1/Riding Pony x Welsh/Ascot Classic SilkxBurrendah Party Girl
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Sponsored By:

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

PlaceGen ImpSubmission Total PointsErr

8.0 8.44 18.5 0

6.5 6.78 27.0 0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1146 UMBRO Mary Hanna 68.3000.000 66.200 0.000 68.000VIC % 169.500
1( )1( )1( )3003035/Gelding/2001/Brown/16.3/Warmblood/JazzxOdinde-S

% % % % %

1001 TANGO V Caroline Wagner 66.6000.000 65.300 0.000 66.400VIC % 267.300
2( )2( )2( )3012107/Gelding/2000/Chestnut/16.2hh/KWPN/JazzxBelinda

% % % % %

739 AEA METALLIC Dirk Dijkstra 65.9000.000 65.100 0.000 65.600Vic % 365.800
3( )3( )3( )3022617/Stallion/2001/Bay/16.3/Dutch WB/MetallxGabor

% % % % %

1082 MAYFIELD PZAZZ Kerry Mack 65.6000.000 64.100 0.000 64.620VIC % 464.160
4( )5( )4( )3055353/Stallion/1997/Brown/16.2/WB/JazzxElisa

% % % % %

3212 CLIVE Kylie Riddell 64.3000.000 63.900 0.000 64.067Vic % 564.000
5( )7( )5( )3104536/Gelding/1999/Bay/17.1/Warmblood/Caletto 1xBrasilis 1

% % % % %

370 DJANGO OF CACHAREL Jeremy Janjic 65.6000.000 63.300 0.000 63.700NSW % 662.200
8( )5( )7( )2103723/Stallion/2001/Black/16.2/Friesian/PikexRenske Fane Olde Hoek

% % % % %

934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley Anne Taylor 65.7000.000 63.700 0.000 63.500NSW % 761.100
10( )4( )6( )5000463/Gelding/2003/Chestnut/17/Warmblood/AbanosxGalina

% % % % %

58 COME TO ME Charlotte Pedersen 63.0000.000 62.320 0.000 62.807Vic % 863.100
7( )8( )8( )3059367/Gelding/1998/Bay/17.2/Danish WB/Come Back IIxTopsi

% % % % %

780 ADLANTA ROSE Sara McDonald 61.2000.000 59.500 0.000 60.933VIC % 962.100
9( )10( )11( )4007638/Mare/2001/Bay/16.1/Warmblood/RotsponxAdloo Georgia

% % % % %

319 ROXBURY ARMISTICE Meaghan Willis 60.6000.000 58.200 0.000 60.700Vic % 1063.300
6( )11( )15( )3098774/Gelding/2000/Chestnut/17.1/Hanoverian/RituelxWundergold

% % % % %

99 DONNERBLITZ Heather Currie 61.7000.000 59.000 0.000 60.467SA % 1160.700
12( )9( )13( )5000571/Stallion/2001/Brown/16.3/Oldenburg/DonnerhallxOkarella

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

490 DUCHESS 2 Judith Smith 59.3000.000 60.500 0.000 59.700VIC % 1259.300
15( )15( )9( )3010295/Mare/2001/Black/16.2 1/5/Hanoverian/De NiroxRosana M

% % % % %

426 ASHTON FARM RIVOLI Julia Stewart 60.3000.000 57.800 0.000 59.633Vic % 1360.800
11( )13( )16( )3098121/Gelding/2000/Dark Bay/16/Warmblood/RasputinxGracie

% % % % %

894 GERSHWIN E Samantha Bartlett 58.4000.000 60.000 0.000 59.600Vic % 1460.400
13( )16( )10( )3024997/Gelding/1996/Chestnut/16.1/Hanoverian/Graf LandauxFast Khan

% % % % %

458 JAYBEE DON GRANDE Caroline Coleby 59.9000.000 58.300 0.000 59.433Vic % 1560.100
14( )14( )14( )3002454/Gelding/2002/Chestnut/16.1/Hanoverian/Don SchufroxGloria (imp)

% % % % %

568 EBONY PARK ABE Natasha Althoff-Kelley 60.5000.000 59.500 0.000 59.233Vic % 1657.700
16( )12( )11( )3096017/Stallion/2000/Black/16.2/Fresian /Anne 340xWendeliene

% % % % %

1268 GAINSBOROUGH DONNER CAPO Linda Oleary 53.8000.000 55.900 0.000 53.900SA % 1752.000
17( )17( )17( )5000549/Gelding/2002/Chestnut/16.1/Warmblood/Gainsborough Donner DuccioxRuby

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By:
Arena: Sand 1 Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

7619 AGENT DE JEU David Shoobridge 71.0530.000 72.763 0.000 72.018NSW % 172.237
1( )1( )1( )7000897/Gelding/2005/Black/17.2/KWPN/OO SevenxTia Mabria

% % % % %

8337 STEDINGER Gina Montgomery 70.9210.000 69.079 0.000 70.439NSW % 271.316
2( )2( )4( )2028817/Stallion/2000/Brown/Black/17.2/Oldenberg/Sandro HitxBold Fantasy

% % % % %

1477 DIVA ROYALE Holly Cutler 69.3420.000 71.447 0.000 69.210Vic % 366.842
6( )3( )3( )3096905/Mare/2006/Brown/16.2/Oldenburg/Don Schufroxhaupstutbach Abigail

% % % % %

1953 HAMAG W STRONA Mary Hanna 66.7110.000 72.237 0.000 69.123VIC % 468.421
3( )5( )2( )3003035/Mare/2003/Bay/17.2/KWPN/JazzxOxstrona

% % % % %

1276 RODRIGO III Tayla Desmet 67.8950.000 67.763 0.000 67.588Vic % 567.105
5( )4( )6( )3105815/Gelding/2000/Chestnut/17hh/Hanoverian/RotsponxMona Lisa

% % % % %

725 BELLAIRE CANNAVARO Georgina Foot 64.6050.000 67.500 0.000 66.184Vic % 666.447
7( )8( )7( )3097412/Gelding/2004/Bay/16.2/Hanoverian/Contendro IxFiorella

% % % % %

1971 BRIONI Gitte Donvig 64.4740.000 68.947 0.000 66.140VIC % 765.000
11( )10( )5( )3094382/Gelding/2006/Bay/16.2/Oldenburg/Jazz xFinesse

% % % % %

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Victoria Stuckey 63.5530.000 66.711 0.000 66.009VIC % 867.763
4( )15( )8( )3103211/Gelding/2005/Chestnut/16.2/WB/Brentano 11xSpa Whitegirl

% % % % %

2299 ROXBURY LUCILLE Stuart Archibald 65.1320.000 63.421 0.000 64.825VIC % 965.921
8( )6( )13( )3101349/Mare/2004/Bay/16.1/Warmblood/RituelxLucette

% % % % %

156 AVIGNON IV Sylvia McLachlan 63.6840.000 65.263 0.000 64.824Vic % 1065.526
9( )13( )9( )5000315/Gelding/2000/Brown/17/Warmblood/AbanosxBolero

% % % % %

112 CLIFTON COURT LAURENZ Susan Nevett 63.8160.000 65.000 0.000 64.561VIC % 1164.868
12( )12( )10( )3005232/Gelding/1998/Black/Brown/17.3hh/Oldenburger/Clifton Court LucianoxNina

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By:
Arena: Sand 1 Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

3753 DON RUBIN Susan Elekessy 64.7370.000 64.342 0.000 64.561NSW % 1164.605
14( )7( )11( )2101427/Gelding/2008/Black/17/Aust WB/Don FrederickxCallum Park

% % % % %

469 QUINLIN Monica Bird 62.7630.000 63.947 0.000 63.991Vic % 1365.263
10( )16( )12( )3014185/Gelding/2004/Liver Chestnut/16.1/KWPN/QuattroxE Gala

% % % % %

1566 GNOTUK WILSON Jason James 64.6050.000 62.368 0.000 63.903VIC % 1464.737
13( )8( )18( )3047733/Gelding/2005/Bay/16.2/Warmblood/WeltmeyerxMorton Bay

% % % % %

1400 WESTERWIND Julia Battams 63.6840.000 62.895 0.000 63.158VIC % 1562.895
16( )13( )17( )

1

3061914/Stallion/2003/Bay/17/KWPN/Krack CxHorrita

% % % % %

1275 CJP WINCHESTER Rachelle Wilson 64.3420.000 63.289 0.000 63.026VIC % 1661.447
19( )11( )14( )3095020/Gelding/2004/Brown/16.3/Warmblood/Welstar 38xCjp Floriana

% % % % %

4216 SNAPDRAGON Kathryn Crofts 61.1840.000 62.105 0.000 62.412NSW % 1763.947
15( )17( )19( )2104085/Gelding/2000/Bay/16/Warmblood/SalutexStirling Delphinium

% % % % %

836 LION PARK LODGE BACHELORETTE Karen Blythe 60.5260.000 63.289 0.000 61.710Vic % 1861.316
20( )19( )14( )3037207/Mare/2004/Chestnut/16.2/WB x TB/Briar 899xBalmoral Babe

% % % % %

2528 MR JACKSON Megan Bryant 60.7890.000 62.105 0.000 61.491NSW % 1961.579
18( )18( )19( )2109684/Gelding/2004/Bay/16.2/Warmblood/Jive MagicxShannon

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Morgan Duell 59.3420.000 61.711 0.000 61.097VIC % 2062.237
17( )22( )21( )3103539/Gelding/2006/Chestnut/16.1 1/2/WB x TB/Mayfield PzazzxClassique

% % % % %

411 ANTONIO Sally Trevenen 60.2630.000 63.026 0.000 61.052WA % 2159.868
23( )21( )16( )8000608/Gelding/2002/Dark Brown/16.3/Hanoverian/AnamourxAvgentina

% % % % %

2884 BELCAM GELDOF Rachelle Evans 60.5260.000 57.237 0.000 59.298NSW % 2260.132
22( )19( )23( )5002833/Stallion/1996/Chestnut/16.1/Warmblood/Grannus IIxBelcam Aardesh

% % % % %

845 LYRICAL Anne Smith 57.2370.000 58.421 0.000 58.816SA % 2360.789
21( )24( )22( )5003226/Gelding/2003/Dark Brown/16.2hh/Aust Warmblood/LontanoxAphrodite Free ME

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By:
Arena: Sand 1 Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

84 COUNTRY CRUIZIN Natasha Cockburn 58.2890.000 55.395 0.000 56.710SA % 2456.447
25( )23( )25( )5005122/Gelding/1997/Brown/16.2/Thoroughbred/Rise n ShinexRoman Ecstasy

% % % % %

3325 OLANDO Faye Hinchliffe 54.7370.000 56.184 0.000 56.403Vic % 2558.289
24( )25( )24( )3099643/Stallion/1996/Bay/16.2/Warmblood/FarringtonxJolanda

% % % % %

2488 LETIZIA Georgia Haythorpe 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS

3097574/Mare/2004/Bay/16.2/Oldenburg/LiebeszauberxHauptstutbuch lavinia

% % % % %

6253 WAKIWI FE Tori McBeath 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 NS

21123059/Mare/2000/Black/16/NZ WB/WeltmeyerxConcerto

% % % % %

1200 KARINGAL JAMIRQUAI Grace Kay 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

2104983/Gelding/2005/Chestnut/17.2/Aust WB/Jive MagicxKaringal Symphony

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Sand 3 Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

5298 STANMORE PARK ROYSTON Suzanne Doyle 72.28670.143 0.000 0.000 71.215NSW % 10.000
1( )1( )2101804/Gelding/2009/Bay/17.1/Warmblood/Royal HitxStanmore Park Molly

% % % % %

3775 FREE CLOUD Janet Seccull 71.28664.714 0.000 0.000 68.000Vic % 20.000
2( )11( )3105323/Gelding/2009/Grey/17.3 1/2/Oldenberg/Royal HitxBelcam Celia

% % % % %

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie Obrien 67.28667.714 0.000 0.000 67.500TAS % 30.000
6( )2( )7002825/Mare/2009/Bay/16.1hh/Hanoverian/FidertanzxDonnerschwee

% % % % %

2087 QUATERMAIN Monica Bird 68.85765.714 0.000 0.000 67.286Vic % 40.000
4( )5( )

1

3014185/Gelding/2008/Chestnut/16.1/Oldenberg/QuaterbackxRomanie

% % % % %

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 71.00062.714 0.000 0.000 66.857Vic % 50.000
3( )17( )3104060/Gelding/2008/Chestnut/17.3/Oldenberg/FurstentraumxGlance My Wy

% % % % %

1894 LORD LOUIE Louise Hillman 67.28665.286 0.000 0.000 66.286WA % 60.000
6( )6( )

1

8003459/Gelding/2007/Black/Brown/16.2/Aust WB/Locksley IIxRichmeed Lara

% % % % %

2810 SEVENOAKS FRIAR TUCK Anthony Bartlett 66.00066.143 0.000 0.000 66.072Vic % 70.000
10( )4( )3030741/Gelding/2008/Brown/16/Warmblood/UnknownxUnknown

% % % % %

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 67.14364.714 0.000 0.000 65.929Vic % 80.000
8( )11( )3037207/Mare/2009/Chestnut/16/Warmblood/SwarovskixL.P.L. Recherche

% % % % %

1987 SILVERDENE LUCKY CHARM Jason Dins 64.57167.000 0.000 0.000 65.786VIC % 90.000
24( )3( )3105077/Mare/2006/Bay/17.2/Warmblood/Calypso ClassicxHP Lavender

% % % % %

3586 ROUNDHAY DREAM SASKIA Anthea Wood 66.42965.000 0.000 0.000 65.715VIC % 100.000
9( )9( )3095211/Mare/2007/Brown/16.2/Hanoverian/Don RicossxSaskia

% % % % %

1447 FRANZISKA Ruth Schneeberger 68.85762.571 0.000 0.000 65.714SA % 110.000
4( )18( )5003455/Mare/2009/Chestnut/17hh/Warmblood/Furst NymphenburgxWieta

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Sand 3 Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 66.00065.286 0.000 0.000 65.643Vic % 120.000
10( )6( )3071898/Gelding/2007/Bay/17.2/Warmblood/CarbinexWindermere

% % % % %

3946 LBA DANCE Sally Shaw 65.57165.143 0.000 0.000 65.357Vic % 130.000
15( )8( )3106129/Gelding/2007/Chestnut/16.2/Warmblood/Jaybee AlabasterxLA Lotterie

% % % % %

442 REVELWOOD QUINTINO Brittinee Smith 65.85764.429 0.000 0.000 65.143NSW % 140.000
12( )13( )2116207/Stallion/2009/Bay/17.1/Hanoverian/Quattro BxRichmeed Lara

% % % % %

3725 OTWAY MAKO Stephanie Dijkstra 64.28665.000 0.000 0.000 64.643Vic % 150.000
28( )9( )3094564/Gelding/2009/Chestnut/16.3hh/Warmblood/AEA metallicxAEA Roulette

% % % % %

1488 HOLLINGROVE DEE DEE Ria Grivell 65.00063.857 0.000 0.000 64.429SA % 160.000
20( )14( )5001254/Mare/2008/Black/16.2/Hanoverian/DancierxHollingrove Contiki

% % % % %

3736 THREE BRIDGES ROMANCIER Meaghan Standfield 65.57163.286 0.000 0.000 64.429VIC % 160.000
15( )15( )3096605/Gelding/2009/Brown/17/Warmblood/Furst RomancierxAEA Anna

% % % % %

2987 RUBINSAAR Nancy French 65.71462.429 0.000 0.000 64.072Vic % 180.000
14( )20( )2101799/Gelding/2006/Liver Chestnut/16.2/Warmblood/RiverdancexWintertime

% % % % %

2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman 64.85762.571 0.000 0.000 63.714VIC % 190.000
21( )18( )3100217/Gelding/2008/Bay/16.3hh/Aust Warmblood/AachimedesxJaybee Curragh

% % % % %

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 65.28661.857 0.000 0.000 63.572VIC % 200.000
18( )24( )3106224/Gelding/2008/Liver Chestnut/16.3/Warmblood/RituelxMiranda

% % % % %

2869 WS JAZZAMATAZZ Caroline Wagner 64.71462.143 0.000 0.000 63.429VIC % 210.000
23( )23( )3012107/Gelding/2008/Chestnut/17hh/Aust Warmblood/Jive MagicxRhumba

% % % % %

1012 DON EURO Tracey Baker 65.85760.857 0.000 0.000 63.357SA % 220.000
12( )31( )

1

5004291/Mare/2005/Liver Chestnut/16/Oldenburg x WB/Don SchufroxRichmeed Dream

% % % % %

2074 BROADWAY DUNTROON Matilda Longbottom 63.71462.857 0.000 0.000 63.286VIC % 230.000
31( )16( )3106351/Gelding/2003/Chestnut/15.2/Oldenburg/DonautraumxArgentille Geneva

% % % % %

12/12/2014 5:16:13 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Kerry Blackley Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Sand 3 Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2497 NAPOLEON JACK Joanna Muir 64.85761.714 0.000 0.000 63.286VIC % 230.000
21( )27( )3103624/Gelding/2002/Grey/16.3/Thoroughbred/Desert PrincexAudley Street

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Russell 65.28661.286 0.000 0.000 63.286Vic % 230.000
18( )30( )3097443/Mare/2008/Bay/14.3/Hanoverian/Fishermans FriendxRoxleigh Amaretta

% % % % %

2715 ARIS ALEJANDRO Kylie Pedder 63.85762.429 0.000 0.000 63.143Vic % 260.000
30( )20( )3094321/Gelding/2007/Chestnut/15.3/WBxTB/WeltmeyerxGem of the Reef

% % % % %

3763 LUCY LIU VDS Matthew Archibald 64.42961.857 0.000 0.000 63.143Vic % 260.000
25( )24( )

1

3098429/Mare/2008/Liver Chestnut/16.3/Aust WB/GT JakexGT Donna Fresca

% % % % %

3737 BRAGGO OF TERAROSA Bonnie Kingsley 64.14361.429 0.000 0.000 62.786VIC % 280.000
29( )29( )3104651/Stallion/2008/Black/16.1/Friesian/Jisse 433xDjura S

% % % % %

6556 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL RUBY Jodie Dunstan 62.71462.286 0.000 0.000 62.500NSW % 290.000
32( )22( )2042055/Mare/2007/Brown/16.1/Warmblood/Royal HitxThree Bridges Maggie

% % % % %

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Jack Palfreyman 65.57159.143 0.000 0.000 62.357Vic % 300.000
15( )33( )

1

3201999/Gelding/2008/Liver Chestnut/16.2/Warmblood/Blue Hors Don SchufroxHeisselager Rokett

% % % % %

3012 INTRICATE Marni Hicks 64.42960.143 0.000 0.000 62.286VIC % 310.000
25( )32( )3103870/Gelding/2008/Chestnut/16.3/Australian Warmblood/Royal HitxInky

% % % % %

1395 HIRAANI Julia Weir 64.42959.000 0.000 0.000 61.715SA % 320.000
25( )34( )5002915/Mare/2008/Black/16.2/Warmblood/His HighnessxFlowervale Metallica

% % % % %

3675 WINDARRA CZAR Hayley Marciniak 60.85761.857 0.000 0.000 61.357VIC % 330.000
33( )24( )3100538/Gelding/2002/Bay/16.3/Warmblood/RasputinxJ D Ahleipha

% % % % %

3268 FIMISTER PARK PHOENIX Jane Foster 59.71461.714 0.000 0.000 60.714VIC % 340.000
34( )27( )3095162/Gelding/2006/Chestnut/16/Warmblood/Whisper IVxUnknown

% % % % %

12/12/2014 5:16:13 PM Page 3 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Kerry Blackley Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Sand 4 Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 67.06968.966 0.000 0.000 68.018Vic % 10.000
7( )1( )3104060/Gelding/2008/Chestnut/17.3/Oldenberg/FurstentraumxGlance My Wy

% % % % %

2087 QUATERMAIN Monica Bird 71.03465.000 0.000 0.000 68.017Vic % 20.000
1( )9( )

1

3014185/Gelding/2008/Chestnut/16.1/Oldenberg/QuaterbackxRomanie

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 68.27667.241 0.000 0.000 67.759Vic % 30.000
3( )4( )3071898/Gelding/2007/Bay/17.2/Warmblood/CarbinexWindermere

% % % % %

3946 LBA DANCE Sally Shaw 67.06968.276 0.000 0.000 67.673Vic % 40.000
7( )3( )3106129/Gelding/2007/Chestnut/16.2/Warmblood/Jaybee AlabasterxLA Lotterie

% % % % %

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 70.00065.000 0.000 0.000 67.500Vic % 50.000
2( )9( )3037207/Mare/2009/Chestnut/16/Warmblood/SwarovskixL.P.L. Recherche

% % % % %

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie Obrien 67.41466.552 0.000 0.000 66.983TAS % 60.000
6( )5( )7002825/Mare/2009/Bay/16.1hh/Hanoverian/FidertanzxDonnerschwee

% % % % %

1012 DON EURO Tracey Baker 66.37966.552 0.000 0.000 66.466SA % 70.000
10( )5( )5004291/Mare/2005/Liver Chestnut/16/Oldenburg x WB/Don SchufroxRichmeed Dream

% % % % %

3763 LUCY LIU VDS Matthew Archibald 63.79368.966 0.000 0.000 66.380Vic % 80.000
18( )1( )3098429/Mare/2008/Liver Chestnut/16.3/Aust WB/GT JakexGT Donna Fresca

% % % % %

3775 FREE CLOUD Janet Seccull 66.37966.207 0.000 0.000 66.293Vic % 90.000
10( )7( )3105323/Gelding/2009/Grey/17.3 1/2/Oldenberg/Royal HitxBelcam Celia

% % % % %

1894 LORD LOUIE Louise Hillman 67.58664.655 0.000 0.000 66.121WA % 100.000
4( )11( )8003459/Gelding/2007/Black/Brown/16.2/Aust WB/Locksley IIxRichmeed Lara

% % % % %

2810 SEVENOAKS FRIAR TUCK Anthony Bartlett 64.13866.207 0.000 0.000 65.173Vic % 110.000
15( )7( )3030741/Gelding/2008/Brown/16/Warmblood/UnknownxUnknown

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Sand 4 Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

3586 ROUNDHAY DREAM SASKIA Anthea Wood 67.58662.759 0.000 0.000 65.173VIC % 110.000
4( )19( )3095211/Mare/2007/Brown/16.2/Hanoverian/Don RicossxSaskia

% % % % %

1488 HOLLINGROVE DEE DEE Ria Grivell 65.86263.448 0.000 0.000 64.655SA % 130.000
12( )15( )5001254/Mare/2008/Black/16.2/Hanoverian/DancierxHollingrove Contiki

% % % % %

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Jack Palfreyman 66.55262.241 0.000 0.000 64.397Vic % 140.000
9( )21( )3201999/Gelding/2008/Liver Chestnut/16.2/Warmblood/Blue Hors Don SchufroxHeisselager Rokett

% % % % %

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 63.96664.138 0.000 0.000 64.052VIC % 150.000
16( )12( )3106224/Gelding/2008/Liver Chestnut/16.3/Warmblood/RituelxMiranda

% % % % %

1447 FRANZISKA Ruth Schneeberger 63.96662.931 0.000 0.000 63.449SA % 160.000
16( )18( )5003455/Mare/2009/Chestnut/17hh/Warmblood/Furst NymphenburgxWieta

% % % % %

3737 BRAGGO OF TERAROSA Bonnie Kingsley 65.51761.207 0.000 0.000 63.362VIC % 170.000
13( )24( )3104651/Stallion/2008/Black/16.1/Friesian/Jisse 433xDjura S

% % % % %

1395 HIRAANI Julia Weir 63.44863.103 0.000 0.000 63.276SA % 180.000
19( )17( )5002915/Mare/2008/Black/16.2/Warmblood/His HighnessxFlowervale Metallica

% % % % %

2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman 65.17261.379 0.000 0.000 63.276VIC % 180.000
14( )22( )3100217/Gelding/2008/Bay/16.3hh/Aust Warmblood/AachimedesxJaybee Curragh

% % % % %

3725 OTWAY MAKO Stephanie Dijkstra 63.10362.759 0.000 0.000 62.931Vic % 200.000
20( )19( )3094564/Gelding/2009/Chestnut/16.3hh/Warmblood/AEA metallicxAEA Roulette

% % % % %

3736 THREE BRIDGES ROMANCIER Meaghan Standfield 62.58663.276 0.000 0.000 62.931VIC % 200.000
22( )16( )

1

3096605/Gelding/2009/Brown/17/Warmblood/Furst RomancierxAEA Anna

% % % % %

2715 ARIS ALEJANDRO Kylie Pedder 61.20763.621 0.000 0.000 62.414Vic % 220.000
28( )14( )3094321/Gelding/2007/Chestnut/15.3/WBxTB/WeltmeyerxGem of the Reef

% % % % %

2987 RUBINSAAR Nancy French 62.58661.379 0.000 0.000 61.983Vic % 230.000
22( )22( )2101799/Gelding/2006/Liver Chestnut/16.2/Warmblood/RiverdancexWintertime

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Sand 4 Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

5298 STANMORE PARK ROYSTON Suzanne Doyle 59.82863.966 0.000 0.000 61.897NSW % 240.000
33( )13( )2101804/Gelding/2009/Bay/17.1/Warmblood/Royal HitxStanmore Park Molly

% % % % %

1987 SILVERDENE LUCKY CHARM Jason Dins 63.10360.345 0.000 0.000 61.724VIC % 250.000
20( )25( )3105077/Mare/2006/Bay/17.2/Warmblood/Calypso ClassicxHP Lavender

% % % % %

2869 WS JAZZAMATAZZ Caroline Wagner 62.58659.828 0.000 0.000 61.207VIC % 260.000
22( )27( )3012107/Gelding/2008/Chestnut/17hh/Aust Warmblood/Jive MagicxRhumba

% % % % %

3675 WINDARRA CZAR Hayley Marciniak 62.06959.483 0.000 0.000 60.776VIC % 270.000
25( )28( )3100538/Gelding/2002/Bay/16.3/Warmblood/RasputinxJ D Ahleipha

% % % % %

6556 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL RUBY Jodie Dunstan 61.55259.138 0.000 0.000 60.345NSW % 280.000
27( )30( )2042055/Mare/2007/Brown/16.1/Warmblood/Royal HitxThree Bridges Maggie

% % % % %

2074 BROADWAY DUNTROON Matilda Longbottom 60.00060.000 0.000 0.000 60.000VIC % 290.000
32( )26( )3106351/Gelding/2003/Chestnut/15.2/Oldenburg/DonautraumxArgentille Geneva

% % % % %

3268 FIMISTER PARK PHOENIX Jane Foster 61.20758.448 0.000 0.000 59.828VIC % 300.000
28( )31( )3095162/Gelding/2006/Chestnut/16/Warmblood/Whisper IVxUnknown

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Russell 60.17259.310 0.000 0.000 59.741Vic % 310.000
31( )29( )3097443/Mare/2008/Bay/14.3/Hanoverian/Fishermans FriendxRoxleigh Amaretta

% % % % %

2497 NAPOLEON JACK Joanna Muir 61.72456.897 0.000 0.000 59.311VIC % 320.000
26( )33( )

2

3103624/Gelding/2002/Grey/16.3/Thoroughbred/Desert PrincexAudley Street

% % % % %

442 REVELWOOD QUINTINO Brittinee Smith 61.03456.724 0.000 0.000 58.879NSW % 330.000
30( )34( )2116207/Stallion/2009/Bay/17.1/Hanoverian/Quattro BxRichmeed Lara

% % % % %

3012 INTRICATE Marni Hicks 57.93157.759 0.000 0.000 57.845VIC % 340.000
34( )32( )3103870/Gelding/2008/Chestnut/16.3/Australian Warmblood/Royal HitxInky

% % % % %

1350 QUEST YPEUS IMP Marion Von Saagh 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000SA % 0.000 SCR

5000481/Stallion/2007/Black/16hh/Friesian/Hinne 427xGerbrich Fan Evesta

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report 2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2087 Quatermain Monica Bird 67.286 27 68.017 29 56 1
3833 Bluefields Furstentanz Alicia Ryan 66.857 26 68.018 30 56 2
221 Revelwood Fleur Abbie Obrien 67.500 28 66.983 25 53 3

3775 Free Cloud Janet Seccull 68.000 29 66.293 22 51 4
3621 Sensoria K Karen Blythe 65.929 23 67.500 26 49 5
3140 Jaybee Cavalier Justine Greer 65.643 19 67.759 28 47 6
1894 Lord Louie Louise Hillman 66.286 25 66.121 21 46 7
3946 LBA Dance Sally Shaw 65.357 18 67.673 27 45 8
2810 Sevenoaks Friar Tuck Anthony Bartlett 66.072 24 65.173 20 44 9
3586 Roundhay Dream Saskia Anthea Wood 65.715 21 65.173 20 41 10
5298 Stanmore Park Royston Suzanne Doyle 71.215 30 61.897 7 37 11
1447 Franziska Ruth Schneeberger 65.714 20 63.449 15 35 12
1012 Don Euro Tracey Baker 63.357 9 66.466 24 33 13
1488 Hollingrove Dee Dee Ria Grivell 64.429 15 64.655 18 33 13

5 23 28 15

Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2

15 18 33 13
3763 Lucy Liu VDS Matthew Archibald 63.143 5 66.380 23 28 15
1987 Silverdene Lucky Charm Jason Dins 65.786 22 61.724 6 28 15
2722 Kookaburra Park Ricardo Jackson Stern 63.572 11 64.052 16 27 17
3725 Otway Mako Stephanie Dijkstra 64.643 16 62.931 11 27 17
3736 Three Bridges Romancier Meaghan Standfield 64.429 15 62.931 11 26 19
2752 Jaybee Artizan Barbara Chapman 63.714 12 63.276 13 25 20
2987 Rubinsaar Nancy French 64.072 13 61.983 8 21 21
4031 Albys Dixie Runner Jack Palfreyman 62.357 1 64.397 17 18 22
3737 Braggo of Terarosa Bonnie Kingsley 62.786 3 63.362 14 17 23
442 Revelwood Quintino Brittinee Smith 65.143 17 58.879 0 17 23

2869 WS Jazzamatazz Caroline Wagner 63.429 10 61.207 5 15 25
2715 Aris Alejandro Kylie Pedder 63.143 5 62.414 9 14 26
1395 Hiraani Julia Weir 61.715 0 63.276 13 13 27
2074 Broadway Duntroon Matilda Longbottom 63.286 8 60.000 2 10 28
3090 Roxleigh Frangelica Sally Russell 63.286 8 59.741 0 8 29

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2



Championship Scores Report 2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

2497 Napoleon Jack Joanna Muir 63.286 8 59.311 0 8 29
6556 Bloomfield Royal Ruby Jodie Dunstan 62.500 2 60.345 3 5 31
3675 Windarra Czar Hayley Marciniak 61.357 0 60.776 4 4 32
3268 Fimister Park Phoenix Jane Foster 60.714 0 59.828 1 1 33
3012 Intricate Marni Hicks 62.286 0 57.845 0 0 34
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Division 2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Sand 5 Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4050 HEATHCOTE PARK HEIRESS Sara McDonald 66.71469.143 0.000 0.000 67.929Vic % 10.000
3( )1( )4007638/Mare/2009/Black/Brown/16.1/Hanoverian/His HighnessxEbony Starlight

% % % % %

1560 CAL KAI TATTINGER Rebecca Symons 68.57166.143 0.000 0.000 67.357SA % 20.000
1( )5( )5006067/Gelding/2006/Black/Brown/17/Warmblood/SiroccoxPonderosa Stud Lilliana

% % % % %

3259 MAYFIELD ZAPHIR Kerry Mack 66.85765.714 0.000 0.000 66.286VIC % 30.000
2( )6( )3055353/Gelding/2008/Bay/16.3/WB/Mayfield PzazzxSpa Whitegirl

% % % % %

2897 KINNORDY DATINI Jessie Fleming 64.42966.286 0.000 0.000 65.358VIC % 40.000
6( )4( )3097282/Gelding/2006/Black/15.2 1/2/Hanoverian/DanzantexKinnordy Dora

% % % % %

2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE Lauren Bailey-Smith 63.85766.857 0.000 0.000 65.357VIC % 50.000
9( )2( )3098867/Mare/2007/Black/16.1/Warmblood/DonautraumxBonnie

% % % % %

2903 ARCTIC ECLIPSE Erin Boekhorst 64.57165.429 0.000 0.000 65.000Vic % 60.000
5( )7( )3106879/Mare/2006/Black/16.2/WB x TB/Jubilee FavourxImber

% % % % %

3828 EBONY PARK MONTE CARLO Kate Richmond 65.28663.571 0.000 0.000 64.429VIC % 70.000
4( )11( )3201409/Gelding/2008/Bay/16.3/Fresian X/Ebony park ElkoxTop Rein

% % % % %

3165 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON Mandy Heather 63.85764.714 0.000 0.000 64.286VIC % 80.000
9( )8( )3069648/Mare/2009/Chestnut/16.1hh/Warmblood/Aph SpiegelxSunvalley Vangelica

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-Lee Black 64.42963.857 0.000 0.000 64.143VIC % 90.000
6( )10( )3107192/Gelding/2008/Black/Brown/15.2/Friesian/GandolfxFly-a-way

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 61.42966.714 0.000 0.000 64.072VIC % 100.000
11( )3( )3104879/Gelding/2008/Bay/16/Warmblood/MagrittexRevelwood Virtuoso

% % % % %

1622 RHONAN Kate Newton 64.00062.571 0.000 0.000 63.286Vic % 110.000
8( )12( )3101742/Gelding/2003/Bay/16.1/WB x SH/UnknownxUnknown

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Division 2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Sand 5 Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown 60.42964.286 0.000 0.000 62.358VIC % 120.000
12( )9( )3102854/Gelding/2006/Bay/16.2/Thoroughbred/MasterclassxCorvina

% % % % %

878 JASMINE Marion Horsfall 56.71462.286 0.000 0.000 59.500VIC % 130.000
15( )13( )3017249/Mare/2004/Bay/16.2/KWPN/Junior STVxApen Park Illusion

% % % % %

2999 WARITZ Elisabeth Normington 58.00060.429 0.000 0.000 59.215Vic % 140.000
13( )15( )3102051/Gelding/2008/Chestnut/16.1hh/Warmblood/Whisper IVxRidermark Amore

% % % % %

2736 JAYBEE ARGENT Melissa Cannon 57.00060.571 0.000 0.000 58.786VIC % 150.000
14( )14( )3096273/Mare/2005/Grey/16/Aust Warmblood/AachimedesxJaybee Silver Sky

% % % % %

3025 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL PRINCE Karlie Owen 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS

3054268/Gelding/2008/Bay/16.2/Warmblood/Royal HitxBelcam Cheree

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Division 2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Sand 6 Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3259 MAYFIELD ZAPHIR Kerry Mack 69.3100.000 0.000 0.000 67.672VIC % 166.034
1( )1( )

1

3055353/Gelding/2008/Bay/16.3/WB/Mayfield PzazzxSpa Whitegirl

% % % % %

4050 HEATHCOTE PARK HEIRESS Sara McDonald 69.3100.000 0.000 0.000 67.069Vic % 264.828
2( )1( )4007638/Mare/2009/Black/Brown/16.1/Hanoverian/His HighnessxEbony Starlight

% % % % %

3828 EBONY PARK MONTE CARLO Kate Richmond 67.4140.000 0.000 0.000 65.862VIC % 364.310
3( )3( )3201409/Gelding/2008/Bay/16.3/Fresian X/Ebony park ElkoxTop Rein

% % % % %

2897 KINNORDY DATINI Jessie Fleming 65.1720.000 0.000 0.000 64.741VIC % 464.310
3( )4( )3097282/Gelding/2006/Black/15.2 1/2/Hanoverian/DanzantexKinnordy Dora

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-Lee Black 63.6210.000 0.000 0.000 61.897VIC % 560.172
9( )6( )3107192/Gelding/2008/Black/Brown/15.2/Friesian/GandolfxFly-a-way

% % % % %

3165 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON Mandy Heather 61.8970.000 0.000 0.000 61.552VIC % 661.207
7( )7( )

1

3069648/Mare/2009/Chestnut/16.1hh/Warmblood/Aph SpiegelxSunvalley Vangelica

% % % % %

2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE Lauren Bailey-Smith 57.9310.000 0.000 0.000 60.690VIC % 763.448
5( )10( )3098867/Mare/2007/Black/16.1/Warmblood/DonautraumxBonnie

% % % % %

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown 63.7930.000 0.000 0.000 60.431VIC % 857.069
14( )5( )

1

3102854/Gelding/2006/Bay/16.2/Thoroughbred/MasterclassxCorvina

% % % % %

1622 RHONAN Kate Newton 58.6210.000 0.000 0.000 59.569Vic % 960.517
8( )8( )3101742/Gelding/2003/Bay/16.1/WB x SH/UnknownxUnknown

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 57.2410.000 0.000 0.000 59.310VIC % 1061.379
6( )13( )3104879/Gelding/2008/Bay/16/Warmblood/MagrittexRevelwood Virtuoso

% % % % %

1560 CAL KAI TATTINGER Rebecca Symons 57.7590.000 0.000 0.000 58.880SA % 1160.000
10( )11( )5006067/Gelding/2006/Black/Brown/17/Warmblood/SiroccoxPonderosa Stud Lilliana

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Division 2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Sand 6 Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

878 JASMINE Marion Horsfall 58.4480.000 0.000 0.000 58.879VIC % 1259.310
11( )9( )3017249/Mare/2004/Bay/16.2/KWPN/Junior STVxApen Park Illusion

% % % % %

2999 WARITZ Elisabeth Normington 57.7590.000 0.000 0.000 58.018Vic % 1358.276
13( )11( )3102051/Gelding/2008/Chestnut/16.1hh/Warmblood/Whisper IVxRidermark Amore

% % % % %

2903 ARCTIC ECLIPSE Erin Boekhorst 54.8280.000 0.000 0.000 56.811Vic % 1458.793
12( )14( )3106879/Mare/2006/Black/16.2/WB x TB/Jubilee FavourxImber

% % % % %

2736 JAYBEE ARGENT Melissa Cannon 47.9310.000 0.000 0.000 49.397VIC % 1550.862
15( )15( )3096273/Mare/2005/Grey/16/Aust Warmblood/AachimedesxJaybee Silver Sky

% % % % %

66 JUST LIKE OPA Joanna Muir 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS

3103624/Gelding/1996/Liver Chestnut/16.3/WB x TB/DonnerheistxMollys Gold

% % % % %

3025 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL PRINCE Karlie Owen 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS

3054268/Gelding/2008/Bay/16.2/Warmblood/Royal HitxBelcam Cheree

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report 2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

4050 Heathcote Park Heiress Sara McDonald 67.929 30 67.069 29 59 1
3259 Mayfield Zaphir Kerry Mack 66.286 28 67.672 30 58 2
2897 Kinnordy Datini Jessie Fleming 65.358 27 64.741 27 54 3
3828 Ebony Park Monte Carlo Kate Richmond 64.429 24 65.862 28 52 4
2672 Donella Illusive Lauren Bailey-Smith 65.357 26 60.690 24 50 5
1560 Cal Kai Tattinger Rebecca Symons 67.357 29 58.880 20 49 6
3285 Gandaway Meagan-Lee Black 64.143 22 61.897 26 48 7
3165 Cloverfern Saskatoon Mandy Heather 64.286 23 61.552 25 48 7
2577 Masterchef Lisa Brown 62.358 19 60.431 23 42 9
1622 Rhonan Kate Newton 63.286 20 59.569 22 42 9
660 Revelwood Martini Melissa Taafe 64.072 21 59.310 21 42 9

2903 Arctic Eclipse Erin Boekhorst 65.000 25 56.811 17 42 9
878 Jasmine Marion Horsfall 59.500 18 58.879 19 37 13

2999 Waritz Elisabeth Normington 59.215 17 58.018 18 35 14

16 16 32 15

Novice Division 2 Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

17 18 35 14
2736 Jaybee Argent Melissa Cannon 58.786 16 49.397 16 32 15
3025 Bloomfield Royal Prince Karlie Owen 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade 1a Individual Test Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

623 DON ARMANI Morgan Webb Liddle 62.82671.304 0.000 0.000 67.065VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )3105588/Gelding/1996/Bay/16.2/Warmblood/DonnerheistxDatte Valute

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade 1b Individual Test Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2783 WORLDWIDE PB Joann Formosa 72.24175.517 0.000 0.000 73.879VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )3099196/Stallion/1994/Liver Chestnut/16.1 3/4/Hanoverian/WelbuergerxBella

% % % % %

3664 JBARC PAWSITIVELY BOOMING Joy Heenan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 RET

3201080/Gelding/2004/Bay/15/Quarterhorse/Pawsitively BlazingxKaytee Boom

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade II Individual Test Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

829 FREEDOM SPYDA Elizabeth Skinner 64.71468.571 0.000 0.000 66.643VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )3065472/Gelding/2002/Grey/16.2/TB x QH/Carlington Patrons PassxPeppermint

% % % % %

5949 RUFF DIAMOND Emma Booth 58.00063.857 0.000 0.000 60.929VIC % 20.000
2( )2( )3101023/Gelding/2005/Chestnut/16.1/Warmblood/Royal DiamondxFairbanks Genelle

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade IV Individual Test Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1309 BOY Caitlin Radford 64.16764.048 0.000 0.000 64.108TAS % 10.000
1( )1( )7002495/Gelding/1996/Brown/13.3/Dutch Riding Pony/BayardxMinsa

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Sand 7 Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

90 NOBLE DANCER Amanda Shoobridge 76.7140.000 0.000 0.000 76.714NSW % 176.714
1( )1( )2016971/Stallion/2009/Palomino/14.1 7/8/German Riding Pony/Heidbergs Nancho NovaxImmermoor Crisby

% % % % %

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 70.2860.000 0.000 0.000 69.429Vic % 268.571
4( )3( )3098602/Gelding/2009/Bay/14/Welsh/Cwm karen Tywysog DuxLlangollen Kareena

% % % % %

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 66.8570.000 0.000 0.000   69.143Vic % 371.429
3( )5( )3003957/Gelding/2008/Grey/13.2/Welsh B/Owendale BrandymanxMithril Valerie

% % % % %

2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kristy Sparkes 72.4290.000 0.000 0.000 69.143Vic % 465.857
7( )2( )3100254/Stallion/2006/Bay/14.1/Welsh Cob/Bookra Sports EditionxWestbury Sybil

% % % % %

3058 KALLAROO NOVEMBER RAIN Eliza Horspole 60.8570.000 0.000 0.000 67.143VIC % 573.429
2( )19( )3200365/Gelding/2006/Chestnut/14/Welsh X/Chippenham LynxxKallaroo April Showers

% % % % %

1826 BLUE DUST CHARDONNAY Abbey Martin 66.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.715Vic % 667.429
5( )8( )3104666/Gelding/1989/Grey/14.2/Unkown/UnknownxUnknown

% % % % %

3401 BANBURY PARK CELEBRATION Marissa Norris 66.5710.000 0.000 0.000 66.071VIC % 765.571
8( )6( )3106736/Gelding/2002/Brown/14.1 1/2/Riding Pony/Rotherwood WindsweptxAlhambra Madrigal

% % % % %

4034 KENDA PARK CHANCE Bettina Kopetzky 64.1430.000 0.000 0.000 65.715VIC % 867.286
6( )11( )3101461/Gelding/2008/Chestnut/12.2/Welsh /Imperial MendelxLykanarro Camilla

% % % % %

2033 WESSWOOD CLASSIC CASTE Amelia Coad 65.7140.000 0.000 0.000 65.572Vic % 965.429
9( )9( )3100521/Mare/2005/Brown/14.1/Riding Pony/Wesswood King JoshuxPure Caste

% % % % %

4131 MOONLIGHT PARK CADEL Caitlin Scott 64.4290.000 0.000 0.000 64.143Vic % 1063.857
10( )10( )

1

3014446/Gelding/2006/Bay/14.1/Welsh Cob/UnknownxUnknown

% % % % %

3662 MITHRIL VALETTA Louise Maguire 66.2860.000 0.000 0.000 63.858Vic % 1161.429
13( )7( )3003957/Mare/2009/Grey/12.2/Welsh B/Owendale BrandymanxMithril Valerie

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Sand 7 Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

685 WILLOWCROFT SONGBIRD Melanie Clarke 63.5710.000 0.000 0.000 63.357Vic % 1263.143
11( )13( )3096928/Mare/1998/Black/Brown/14.2/Riding Pony/Urubula Regal PromisexWillowcroft Sea Song

% % % % %

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 68.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.215Vic % 1358.429
21( )4( )3106624/Gelding/2005/Buckskin/14/Riding Pony/Stanton Park Lemon RuskixHeritage Park Lesmis

% % % % %

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Fern Wright 62.7140.000 0.000 0.000 62.929Vic % 1463.143
11( )15( )3101777/Gelding/2009/Chestnut/14/Welsh /Trapalanda Downs JaxonxImperial Martha

% % % % %

2652 NAWARRAH PARK PRINCE HARRY Niki Kennedy 63.8570.000 0.000 0.000 62.072Vic % 1560.286
16( )12( )3100573/Gelding/2007/Liver Chestnut/13.3hh/Welsh Cob/Synod AristocratxTrapalanda Downs Hilary

% % % % %

975 NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE Lucy Moate 63.5710.000 0.000 0.000 62.000VIC % 1660.429
15( )13( )3104947/Gelding/2007/Palomino/14/Welsh /Annan WelshmanxAcheron Lilis Last

% % % % %

3451 MR BUCKMEISTER Kirsten Lingard 62.7140.000 0.000 0.000 60.429Vic % 1758.143
23( )15( )3097264/Gelding/2008/Buckskin/14.1/WB x Welsh/AJ MaximusxRunning Waters Dane

% % % % %

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert 59.4290.000 0.000 0.000 60.286VIC % 1861.143
14( )24( )3095183/Gelding/2007/Bay/13/Welsh B/Burrabong Sir SydneyxBoonabaroo Tinka

% % % % %

833 LA DANSE DE LAMOUR Faye Hinchliffe 61.1430.000 0.000 0.000 60.143VIC % 1959.143
20( )18( )3200217/Mare/2002/Black/13.3 7/8/Aust Stock Horse/Royalle ScotsmanxBlenheim Jaz

% % % % %

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson 60.85758.429 0.000 0.000 59.643Vic % 200.000
19( )1( )3106519/Gelding/2005/Bay/14.2hh/Aust Stock Horse/Ophir LegendxJackson County Tara

% % % % %

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Natasha Moody 59.2860.000 0.000 0.000 59.429VIC % 2259.571
17( )25( )3104421/Mare/2005/Pinto /13.2/Arabian X/Raven Lodge Born BravexGoldluma Allure

% % % % %

2458 AYLESTONE PARK APPLE BLOSSOM Kim Owen 58.7140.000 0.000 0.000 59.143VIC % 2459.571
17( )27( )3054926/Mare/2006/Dark Brown/14.1/New Forest Pony/Applewitch Pure MagicxAnnecy Park Chatell

% % % % %

1413 UHAVTA IMPOSTER Amity Hancock 59.7140.000 0.000 0.000 57.357SA % 2555.000
28( )22( )5006565/Gelding/2008/Brown/14.1/Riding Pony/Uhavta Country CharmxGlenkirra Martika

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Sand 7 Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

982 SMIT N BATAI Madeline Leeden 57.0000.000 0.000 0.000 57.215VIC % 2657.429
24( )29( )3106185/Gelding/2007/Black/14/Welsh X/Fleur De Lys AlladdinxPatch Chorus Girl

% % % % %

2940 MIRINDA JACK OF DIAMONDS Allison Oneill 61.8570.000 0.000 0.000 56.929Vic % 2752.000
30( )17( )3097042/Stallion/2001/Grey/14.1/Riding Pony/Westacre ConcertoxKirreway Tranquility

% % % % %

3724 SANDINE ARTIC BREEZE Sue Leslie 57.7140.000 0.000 0.000 56.786VIC % 2855.857
25( )28( )3019985/Mare/2007/Chestnut/14.2/Warmblood/Coranderk DaintreexAvondale Serena

% % % % %

7338 MILLAWARRAH MOSAIC Sarah Smith 59.7140.000 0.000 0.000 56.643Tas % 2953.571
29( )22( )7000673/Gelding/2002/Bay/13.1 3/8/Riding Pony/King Lodge Country RoadxKing Lodge George Girl

% % % % %

1446 RIVINGTON NICKLE Chloe Anne Wedd 56.7140.000 0.000 0.000 56.072SA % 3055.429
27( )30( )5007222/Gelding/2006/Bay/12.2/Welsh B/Rivington SunmistxRivington Nancy

% % % % %

3769 ALESSANDRA AMBROSIO Brittany Fort 53.7140.000 0.000 0.000 54.786VIC % 3155.857
25( )31( )3104014/Mare/2008/Liver Chestnut/14.1/Riding Pony x Welsh/Kinsbrook Brook Royal CharmxKirreway Wloguent

% % % % %

3903 DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR Edwina Lumsden 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000Vic % 0.000 NS

3103911/Gelding/2007/Chestnut/14/Arabian RP/Courland Bay bluexRebecca of Ravenswood

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Sand 8 Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

90 NOBLE DANCER Amanda Shoobridge 75.8620.000 0.000 0.000 76.293NSW % 176.724
1( )1( )2016971/Stallion/2009/Palomino/14.1 7/8/German Riding Pony/Heidbergs Nancho NovaxImmermoor Crisby

% % % % %

2033 WESSWOOD CLASSIC CASTE Amelia Coad 70.6900.000 0.000 0.000 71.380Vic % 272.069
3( )3( )3100521/Mare/2005/Brown/14.1/Riding Pony/Wesswood King JoshuxPure Caste

% % % % %

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 71.3790.000 0.000 0.000 70.604Vic % 369.828
5( )2( )3098602/Gelding/2009/Bay/14/Welsh/Cwm karen Tywysog DuxLlangollen Kareena

% % % % %

1826 BLUE DUST CHARDONNAY Abbey Martin 69.6550.000 0.000 0.000 70.173Vic % 470.690
4( )5( )3104666/Gelding/1989/Grey/14.2/Unkown/UnknownxUnknown

% % % % %

2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kristy Sparkes 66.5520.000 0.000 0.000 70.087Vic % 573.621
2( )9( )3100254/Stallion/2006/Bay/14.1/Welsh Cob/Bookra Sports EditionxWestbury Sybil

% % % % %

3662 MITHRIL VALETTA Louise Maguire 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 69.569Vic % 669.138
6( )4( )3003957/Mare/2009/Grey/12.2/Welsh B/Owendale BrandymanxMithril Valerie

% % % % %

2652 NAWARRAH PARK PRINCE HARRY Niki Kennedy 67.7590.000 0.000 0.000 68.363Vic % 768.966
7( )6( )3100573/Gelding/2007/Liver Chestnut/13.3hh/Welsh Cob/Synod AristocratxTrapalanda Downs Hilary

% % % % %

975 NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE Lucy Moate 65.3450.000 0.000 0.000 67.156VIC % 868.966
7( )14( )3104947/Gelding/2007/Palomino/14/Welsh /Annan WelshmanxAcheron Lilis Last

% % % % %

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 66.2070.000 0.000 0.000 67.155Vic % 968.103
9( )10( )

1

3003957/Gelding/2008/Grey/13.2/Welsh B/Owendale BrandymanxMithril Valerie

% % % % %

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert 67.7590.000 0.000 0.000 67.069VIC % 1066.379
12( )6( )3095183/Gelding/2007/Bay/13/Welsh B/Burrabong Sir SydneyxBoonabaroo Tinka

% % % % %

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Natasha Moody 63.7930.000 0.000 0.000 65.862VIC % 1167.931
10( )16( )3104421/Mare/2005/Pinto /13.2/Arabian X/Raven Lodge Born BravexGoldluma Allure

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Sand 8 Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

3401 BANBURY PARK CELEBRATION Marissa Norris 65.8620.000 0.000 0.000 65.776VIC % 1265.690
14( )13( )

1

3106736/Gelding/2002/Brown/14.1 1/2/Riding Pony/Rotherwood WindsweptxAlhambra Madrigal

% % % % %

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 67.0690.000 0.000 0.000 65.604Vic % 1364.138
19( )8( )3106624/Gelding/2005/Buckskin/14/Riding Pony/Stanton Park Lemon RuskixHeritage Park Lesmis

% % % % %

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Fern Wright 66.2070.000 0.000 0.000 64.828Vic % 1463.448
20( )10( )3101777/Gelding/2009/Chestnut/14/Welsh /Trapalanda Downs JaxonxImperial Martha

% % % % %

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson 64.8280.000 0.000 0.000 64.569Vic % 1564.310
18( )15( )3106519/Gelding/2005/Bay/14.2hh/Aust Stock Horse/Ophir LegendxJackson County Tara

% % % % %

4034 KENDA PARK CHANCE Bettina Kopetzky 66.0340.000 0.000 0.000 64.483VIC % 1662.931
22( )12( )3101461/Gelding/2008/Chestnut/12.2/Welsh /Imperial MendelxLykanarro Camilla

% % % % %

982 SMIT N BATAI Madeline Leeden 61.7240.000 0.000 0.000 64.397VIC % 1767.069
11( )22( )3106185/Gelding/2007/Black/14/Welsh X/Fleur De Lys AlladdinxPatch Chorus Girl

% % % % %

685 WILLOWCROFT SONGBIRD Melanie Clarke 62.9310.000 0.000 0.000 64.052Vic % 1865.172
16( )18( )3096928/Mare/1998/Black/Brown/14.2/Riding Pony/Urubula Regal PromisexWillowcroft Sea Song

% % % % %

4131 MOONLIGHT PARK CADEL Caitlin Scott 62.5860.000 0.000 0.000 64.052Vic % 1865.517
15( )19( )3014446/Gelding/2006/Bay/14.1/Welsh Cob/UnknownxUnknown

% % % % %

2458 AYLESTONE PARK APPLE BLOSSOM Kim Owen 61.7240.000 0.000 0.000 63.793VIC % 2065.862
13( )22( )3054926/Mare/2006/Dark Brown/14.1/New Forest Pony/Applewitch Pure MagicxAnnecy Park Chatell

% % % % %

3058 KALLAROO NOVEMBER RAIN Eliza Horspole 62.5860.000 0.000 0.000 63.793VIC % 2065.000
17( )19( )3200365/Gelding/2006/Chestnut/14/Welsh X/Chippenham LynxxKallaroo April Showers

% % % % %

1446 RIVINGTON NICKLE Chloe Anne Wedd 63.7930.000 0.000 0.000 63.448SA % 2263.103
21( )16( )5007222/Gelding/2006/Bay/12.2/Welsh B/Rivington SunmistxRivington Nancy

% % % % %

3451 MR BUCKMEISTER Kirsten Lingard 62.2410.000 0.000 0.000 61.724Vic % 2361.207
24( )21( )

2

3097264/Gelding/2008/Buckskin/14.1/WB x Welsh/AJ MaximusxRunning Waters Dane

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Sand 8 Date: Friday, 12 December 2014

2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

3724 SANDINE ARTIC BREEZE Sue Leslie 60.8620.000 0.000 0.000 61.552VIC % 2462.241
23( )25( )3019985/Mare/2007/Chestnut/14.2/Warmblood/Coranderk DaintreexAvondale Serena

% % % % %

833 LA DANSE DE LAMOUR Faye Hinchliffe 61.0340.000 0.000 0.000 59.655VIC % 2558.276
27( )24( )3200217/Mare/2002/Black/13.3 7/8/Aust Stock Horse/Royalle ScotsmanxBlenheim Jaz

% % % % %

1413 UHAVTA IMPOSTER Amity Hancock 57.4140.000 0.000 0.000 58.707SA % 2660.000
25( )27( )5006565/Gelding/2008/Brown/14.1/Riding Pony/Uhavta Country CharmxGlenkirra Martika

% % % % %

3769 ALESSANDRA AMBROSIO Brittany Fort 57.9310.000 0.000 0.000 58.449VIC % 2758.966
26( )26( )3104014/Mare/2008/Liver Chestnut/14.1/Riding Pony x Welsh/Kinsbrook Brook Royal CharmxKirreway Wloguent

% % % % %

7338 MILLAWARRAH MOSAIC Sarah Smith 57.4140.000 0.000 0.000 57.845Tas % 2858.276
27( )27( )

1

7000673/Gelding/2002/Bay/13.1 3/8/Riding Pony/King Lodge Country RoadxKing Lodge George Girl

% % % % %

2940 MIRINDA JACK OF DIAMONDS Allison Oneill 56.8970.000 0.000 0.000 54.656Vic % 2952.414
29( )29( )3097042/Stallion/2001/Grey/14.1/Riding Pony/Westacre ConcertoxKirreway Tranquility

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report 2014 Saddleworld Dressage Festival

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

90 Noble Dancer Amanda Shoobridge 76.714 30 76.293 30 60 1
3243 Barringa Alexander Sarah French 69.429 29 70.604 28 57 2
2275 Westbury Spitfire Kristy Sparkes 69.143 27 70.087 26 53 3
1826 Blue Dust Chardonnay Abbey Martin 66.715 25 70.173 27 52 4
2033 Wesswood Classic Caste Amelia Coad 65.572 22 71.380 29 51 5
3004 Mithril Vagabond Louise Maguire 69.143 28 67.155 22 50 6
3662 Mithril Valetta Louise Maguire 63.858 20 69.569 25 45 7
3401 Banbury Park Celebration Marissa Norris 66.071 24 65.776 19 43 8
2652 Nawarrah Park Prince Harry Niki Kennedy 62.072 16 68.363 24 40 9
975 Niscinda Welsh Torque Lucy Moate 62.000 15 67.156 23 38 10

4034 Kenda Park Chance Bettina Kopetzky 65.715 23 64.483 15 38 10
3058 Kallaroo November Rain Eliza Horspole 67.143 26 63.793 11 37 12
3020 Heritage Park Chartreuse Amy Bachmann 63.215 18 65.604 18 36 13
3908 Burrabong Taurus Jenny Gilbert 60.286 13 67.069 21 34 14

17 17 34 14

Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

13 21 34 14
3608 Kamber Merfyn Fern Wright 62.929 17 64.828 17 34 14
4131 Moonlight Park Cadel Caitlin Scott 64.143 21 64.052 13 34 14
685 Willowcroft Songbird Melanie Clarke 63.357 19 64.052 13 32 17
825 Raven Lodge Aura Natasha Moody 59.429 10 65.862 20 30 18

3933 Jackson County Square Up Steph Nicholson 59.643 11 64.569 16 27 19
3451 Mr Buckmeister Kirsten Lingard 60.429 14 61.724 8 22 20
982 Smit N Batai Madeline Leeden 57.215 7 64.397 14 21 21

2458 Aylestone Park Apple Blossom Kim Owen 59.143 9 63.793 11 20 22
833 La Danse De Lamour Faye Hinchliffe 60.143 12 59.655 6 18 23

1413 Uhavta Imposter Amity Hancock 57.357 8 58.707 5 13 24
1446 Rivington Nickle Chloe Anne Wedd 56.072 3 63.448 9 12 25
3724 Sandine Artic Breeze Sue Leslie 56.786 5 61.552 7 12 25
2940 Mirinda Jack of Diamonds Allison Oneill 56.929 6 54.656 2 8 27
7338 Millawarrah Mosaic Sally Smith 56.643 4 57.845 3 7 28
3769 Alessandra Ambrosio Brittany Fort 54.786 2 58.449 4 6 29
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